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Wettkampf-Nr. 17

200m Freistil Männer Vorlauf
Weltrekord 01:39,37 Paul Biedermann GER 15.11.2009 Berlin
Europarekord 01:39,37 Paul Biedermann GER 15.11.2009 Berlin
Deutscher Rekord 01:39,37 Paul Biedermann SV Halle/S. 15.11.2009 Berlin

Junioren Wertung

1. Maurits Kuhn 2000 SG Oberhausen 0.6001:48,63 (A)
Deutscher Junioren-Kurzbahnmeister
00:24,73 00:52,17 01:20,28 01:48,63

2. Rafael Miroslaw 2001 SG HT16 Hamburg 0.6901:48,67 (B)
00:25,56 00:53,67 01:21,19 01:48,67

3. Benjamin Sinnig 2000 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 0.7401:48,80 (B)
00:24,92 00:52,50 01:20,60 01:48,80

4. Paul Reither 2000 SK Neptun Leimen 0.7001:49,09 (B)
00:25,21 00:52,73 01:21,15 01:49,09

5. Peter Varjasi 2000 SG Mittelfranken 0.6801:49,12 (B)
00:24,53 00:52,31 01:20,86 01:49,12

6. Maurice Ingenrieth 2000 SG Neukölln Berlin 0.7701:50,07 (C)
00:25,45 00:53,23 01:21,65 01:50,07

7. Nikita Rodenko 2001 SG Mittelfranken 0.6901:50,54 (C)
00:25,70 00:53,87 01:22,20 01:50,54

8. Marcel Snitko 2000 Hamburger SC 0.7101:50,57 (C)
00:25,21 00:53,33 01:21,84 01:50,57

9. Alexander Eckervogt 2000 SG Essen 0.7201:50,81 (2)
00:25,45 00:53,43 01:22,01 01:50,81

10. Lennart Brendler 2001 SG Dortmund 0.6401:51,49
00:25,71 00:54,13 01:22,87 01:51,49

11. Sven Schwarz 2002 W98 Hannover 0.7501:52,04
00:26,02 00:54,29 01:23,39 01:52,04

12. Patrick Heller 2001 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 0.6801:53,10
00:26,09 00:54,49 01:23,80 01:53,10

13. Lukas Zibner 2000 SG Essen 0.6401:53,24
00:25,08 00:53,68 01:23,39 01:53,24

14. Max Helget 2001 SGR Karlsruhe 0.7301:53,78
00:25,85 00:54,82 01:24,52 01:53,78

15. Christian Huber 2000 VfL Sindelfingen 0.6801:54,89
00:25,50 00:54,11 01:24,17 01:54,89

Offene Wertung

1. Robin Backhaus 1989 SG Neukölln Berlin 0.6701:46,00 (A)
00:24,61 00:51,04 01:18,31 01:46,00

2. Max Mral 1993 SG Dortmund 0.7301:46,85 (A)
00:25,29 00:51,92 01:19,48 01:46,85

3. Henning Mühlleitner 1997 Neckarsulmer Sport-Union 0.7001:46,93 (A)
00:25,32 00:52,58 01:19,47 01:46,93

4. Max Nowosad 1995 SG Stadtwerke München 0.7001:46,96 (A)
00:24,91 00:52,01 01:19,34 01:46,96

5. Alexander Kunert 1996 SV Gelnhausen 1924 0.6701:47,66 (A)
00:25,27 00:52,43 01:20,51 01:47,66

6. Daniel Pinneker 1999 Neckarsulmer Sport-Union 0.6601:47,98 (A)
00:25,35 00:52,58 01:19,87 01:47,98

7. Gregor Spörlein 1995 SG Bamberg 0.7501:48,06 (A)
00:25,86 00:53,43 01:20,91 01:48,06

8. Maurits Kuhn 2000 SG Oberhausen 0.6001:48,63 (A)
00:24,73 00:52,17 01:20,28 01:48,63

9. Leif-Henning Klüver 1993 TSV RW Niebüll 0.7401:48,66 (B)
00:25,55 00:53,00 01:21,05 01:48,66

10. Rafael Miroslaw 2001 SG HT16 Hamburg 0.6901:48,67 (B)
00:25,56 00:53,67 01:21,19 01:48,67

11. Thomas Rohmberger 1997 SV Zwickau von 1904 0.6901:48,71 (B)
00:24,94 00:52,50 01:20,60 01:48,71
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Wettkampf-Nr. 17

200m Freistil Männer Vorlauf
Weltrekord 01:39,37 Paul Biedermann GER 15.11.2009 Berlin
Europarekord 01:39,37 Paul Biedermann GER 15.11.2009 Berlin
Deutscher Rekord 01:39,37 Paul Biedermann SV Halle/S. 15.11.2009 Berlin

Offene Wertung

12. Benjamin Sinnig 2000 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 0.7401:48,80 (B)
00:24,92 00:52,50 01:20,60 01:48,80

13. Paul Reither 2000 SK Neptun Leimen 0.7001:49,09 (B)
00:25,21 00:52,73 01:21,15 01:49,09

14. Peter Varjasi 2000 SG Mittelfranken 0.6801:49,12 (B)
00:24,53 00:52,31 01:20,86 01:49,12

15. Lars Illing 1997 SG Bayer 0.7601:49,74 (B)
00:26,07 00:54,02 01:21,92 01:49,74

16. Felix Richtsfeld 1996 SG Stadtwerke München 0.7601:49,79 (B)
00:25,63 00:53,52 01:21,93 01:49,79

17. Moritz Brandt 1998 SG Essen 0.7201:49,91 (C)
00:25,43 00:52,75 01:20,93 01:49,91

18. Björn Kroniger 1998 SV Blau-Weiß Bochum 0.6401:50,00 (C)
00:25,27 00:52,76 01:21,17 01:50,00

19. Maurice Ingenrieth 2000 SG Neukölln Berlin 0.7701:50,07 (C)
00:25,45 00:53,23 01:21,65 01:50,07

20. Julian Haller 1998 SG Frankfurt 0.6601:50,17 (C)
00:25,50 00:53,27 01:21,72 01:50,17

21. Ruwen Straub 1993 SV Würzburg 05 0.7501:50,54 (C)
00:26,12 00:53,98 01:22,47 01:50,54

21. Nikita Rodenko 2001 SG Mittelfranken 0.6901:50,54 (C)
00:25,70 00:53,87 01:22,20 01:50,54

23. Bastian Schorr 1992 SG Bamberg 0.7701:50,55 (C)
00:25,68 00:53,91 01:21,72 01:50,55

24. Marcel Snitko 2000 Hamburger SC 0.7101:50,57 (C)
00:25,21 00:53,33 01:21,84 01:50,57

25. Christopher Theis 1999 VFL Gladbeck 1921 0.7001:50,78 (1)
00:25,03 00:52,10 01:21,27 01:50,78

26. Alexander Eckervogt 2000 SG Essen 0.7201:50,81 (2)
00:25,45 00:53,43 01:22,01 01:50,81

27. Lars Grundheber 1999 SV Würzburg 05 0.6301:50,88 (3)
00:25,79 00:53,69 01:22,31 01:50,88

28. Niklas Reibenspiess 1998 SSKC Poseidon Aschaffenburg 0.6401:51,32 (4)
00:25,76 00:53,85 01:22,51 01:51,32

29. Tom Reuther 1999 W98 Hannover 0.6101:51,35 (5)
00:25,32 00:53,64 01:22,44 01:51,35

30. Lennart Brendler 2001 SG Dortmund 0.6401:51,49
00:25,71 00:54,13 01:22,87 01:51,49

31. Sven Schwarz 2002 W98 Hannover 0.7501:52,04
00:26,02 00:54,29 01:23,39 01:52,04

32. Fjordor Weis 1993 SGS Hannover 0.7401:52,14
00:25,88 00:54,56 01:23,36 01:52,14

33. Paul Hentschel 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 0.7801:52,52
00:26,18 00:54,14 01:23,21 01:52,52

34. Tim Wilsdorf 1999 SV Halle / Saale 0.7201:52,71
00:25,98 00:54,87 01:23,71 01:52,71

35. Paul-Arwed Böttcher 1998 SC EMPOR Rostock 2000 0.7301:52,91
00:26,13 00:54,78 01:24,37 01:52,91

36. Patrick Heller 2001 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 0.6801:53,10
00:26,09 00:54,49 01:23,80 01:53,10

37. Tim Dreher 1996 SV Würzburg 05 0.7301:53,13
00:26,29 00:54,39 01:23,98 01:53,13

38. Lukas Zibner 2000 SG Essen 0.6401:53,24
00:25,08 00:53,68 01:23,39 01:53,24

39. Linus Richter 1998 SG Regio Freiburg 0.7701:53,52
00:25,87 00:54,40 01:23,68 01:53,52
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200m Freistil Männer Vorlauf
Weltrekord 01:39,37 Paul Biedermann GER 15.11.2009 Berlin
Europarekord 01:39,37 Paul Biedermann GER 15.11.2009 Berlin
Deutscher Rekord 01:39,37 Paul Biedermann SV Halle/S. 15.11.2009 Berlin

Offene Wertung

40. Max Helget 2001 SGR Karlsruhe 0.7301:53,78
00:25,85 00:54,82 01:24,52 01:53,78

41. Florian Richter 1999 SC Chemnitz von 1892 0.7001:53,99
00:25,76 00:54,09 01:23,57 01:53,99

42. Viktor Keller 1998 SC Wiesbaden 1911 0.7201:54,13
00:26,06 00:54,13 01:23,27 01:54,13

43. Steffen Wirgs 1996 SG Gladbeck/Recklinghausen 0.6801:54,53
00:25,74 00:54,49 01:24,59 01:54,53

44. Christian Huber 2000 VfL Sindelfingen 0.6801:54,89
00:25,50 00:54,11 01:24,17 01:54,89

45. Mirko Djordjevic 1995 Erster Offenbacher SC 0.7001:59,14
00:26,46 00:55,10 01:25,98 01:59,14

Abgemeldet nicht am Start

Jonathan Berneburg 1998 SSG Saar Max Ritter


